
gold label burgers
“TASTE THE GOLD STANDARD” OUR BURGERS ARE 100% ALL NATURAL, 

HORMONE FREE, ANTIBIOTIC FREE, GRASS FED & FREE RANGE

RIFFA 17799994 / SAR 17799995/GOLDLABELBURGERS

GRASS FED BURGER PATTY
HICKORY SMOKED BACON
CARB-FREE BREAD
BROWN BREAD
UMAMI MUSHROOMS
NEON CHEESE
SWISS CHEESE
CARAMELIZED ONIONS
JALAPENO
CRISPY FLAMIN ONIONS
LETTUCE
TOMATOES
ONIONS
DILL PICKLES
DYNAMITE SEASONING

  1.3 BHD

0.6 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.2BHD

0.5 BHD

0.2 BHD

0.3BHD

0.2 BHD

0.2 BHD

0.2 BHD

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

FREE

movie extras

SODA
MINERAL WATER
VOLVIC WATER

0.5 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.8 BHD

refreshments

0.4 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.3 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.6 BHD

0.8 BHD

0.4 BHD

0.4 BHD

GLB SAUCE
BILLION ISLAND
RANCH
MAYO/MUSTARD
KANSAS BBQ
CHEESE SAUCE
BLUE CHEESE DIP
TRUFFLE MAYO
NOMAD SAUCE
MARINARA

saucy scenes

ICE ICE BABY! (VANILLA)
CHOCOLATE MUD
STRAWBERRY CIRCUS
GLB SHAKE

2.0 BHD

2.0 BHD

2.0 BHD

2.4 BHD

THEATRE SHAKES
NOVELTY   SHAKES

blockbuster burgers
GOLD LABEL BURGER SELECTION 

2.9 BHD 4.2 BHDALL AMERICAN 
Grass fed beef, Hickory-smoked crispy bacon, tomato,  
Neon cheese, onions, dill pickles & Billion Island sauce.

DOUBLESINGLE

UMAMI BAGA うまみ
Grass fed burger patty, Umami mushrooms, caramelized 
onions, grilled tomatoes, aged parmesan & GLB sauce.

3.0 BHD
SINGLE

SHAKIN BACON
Grass fed burger patty, Hickory smoked crispy bacon, 
neon cheese, lettuce, onions  & GLB sauce.

2.7 BHD
SINGLE

GOLD LABEL BURGER
Grass fed burger patty, neon cheese, lettuce, tomatoes 
with GLB Signature sauce.

2.3 BHD
SINGLE

TRUFFLE SHUFFLE
Glazed Grass fed beef, House Truffle cheese, 
Worcestershire infused caramel onions & Truffle aioli. 

3.5 BHD 4.9 BHD
DOUBLESINGLE

DIAVOLA MELT
Grass fed beef patty, Italian Pepperoni, Mozzarella, 
Italian vinaigrette,Pomodoro Mozarella Sauce 
& Garlic Aioli.

3.3 BHD

Grass fed beef, diced onions, diced pickles, ‘Crispy Flamin 
Onions’, onions, Neon cheese, Ketchup & Nomad sauce.

2.7 BHD 4.3 BHD
DOUBLESINGLE

3.0 BHDKANSAS BRISKET
Pulled beef brisket glazed with our Kansas sauce 
in a bun with onions and mayonnaise.

box office brisket
GRASS FED BRISKET, LOW N’ SLOW (12Hours)

3.4 BHDSPICY BRISKET
Pulled brisket glazed with Kasas sauce, Neon Cheese, 
white onion, Jalapeños, mayo & dynamite seasoning. 

BUFFALO NACHOS
Fresh hot tortilla chips, crispy chicken, Buffalo Sauce, 
Ranch, red cheddar cheese, Jalapeños & diced tomatoes.

3.1 BHD

BUFFALO CRISPERS
Crispy chicken strips glazed with our house  Buffalo sauce.
Tip: Add Ranch +0.4 BHD 

2.5 BHD

GOLDEN WINGS
Handmade from scratch. Tossed with your choice
of  ‘Kansas BBQ’ or ‘Buffalo Chipotle’ wing sauce.
TIP: Add Blue Cheese Dip +0.6 BHD

2.5 BHD

sneek peek starters
BANGLES
Battered crispy fresh onions, handmade in-house 
with fresh ingredients served with Blue Cheese dip.

1.7 BHD

MOZARELLA STICKS
With a side of homemade Marinara using Italian herbs 
and fresh tomatoes.
Tip: Add Ranch +0.4 BHD

1.8 BHD

2.6 BHDCHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN
Crispy battered chicken fillet (mild), tomatoes, lettuce, 
mayonnaise & GLB sauce.

3.3 BHDBBQ FRIED CHICKEN
Crispy battered chicken fillet (mild), caramalised onions, 
Neon cheese, crispy Bacon, Kanas BBQ & Mayo.

2.7 BHDCHICANA FRIED CHICKEN
Double deck Fried chicken fillets, Mayo, Neon cheese, 
tomato,lettuce & ChicanO Sauce. 

action / thriller
chicken fried chicken

GOLD LABEL CHICKEN FRIED CHICKEN SELECTION

Replace your burger bun with:
Carb-Free & Gluten free cloud bread +0.4BHD
wHOLE mEAL bROWN bREAD +0.2bhd

academy award fries
DINER FRIES
GLB’s signature crinkle cut fries.

1 BHD

EPIC FRIES
Crispy 'Diner Fries' topped with fresh hot cheese sauce.  

1.6 BHD

TRUFFLE PRETZEL FRIES
Gourmet style fries, house truffle cheese, garlic aioli,
Turffle aioli, Bacon bits, crushed sea salt chips & Pretzels.

2.7 BHD

BRISKET & CHEESE FRIES
Diner fries, Kansas Brisket, caramalized onions, Cheese-
sauce, Billion Island.

2.6 BHD

CURLY FRIES
Crispy seasoned curly fries made fresh to order.

1.3 BHD

BILLIONARE FRIES
Diner Fries, caramalized onions & Billion Island sauce.

1.6 BHD

THE DAB
Curly fries, Crispy Bacon bits, Caramalized Onions, 
GLB sauce, Billion Island sauce, Crispy Onions.
Jackie Chan Fries

2.0 BHD

JACKIE CHAN FRIES
Curly fries, Hoisen sauce, Cheddar Cheese, Hickory Smoked- 
Bacon bits, Sriracha sauce & Parsley. 

1.9 BHD


